
                                           
                                           
                                  Bruce Invitational
                             Hosted by Bruce High School
                    Dodson's Family Recreational Area | Bruce, WI
                                           
                                  Semptember 2, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    57  Bloomer                                     (20:40.3  103:21.4 3:43.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ashton Rogge            9    18:41.2
  2      6  Jacoby Otto             10   19:43.0
  3      8  Leif Lundgren           11   20:13.5
  4     19  John Holden             11   22:19.1
  5     21  Jacob Anderson          10   22:24.6
  6   ( 22) Dawson Duffield         11   23:05.9
  7   ( 32) Langdon Jones           9    25:57.0

  2.    63  Chequamegon                                 (21:10.3  105:51.2 4:52.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Matthew Hirtreiter      10   18:27.2
  2      7  Cooper Michalski        12   20:02.8
  3     15  Bently Jorgensen        10   21:59.7
  4     16  Zachery Roberts         11   22:02.3
  5     23  Lucas Walker            11   23:19.2
  6   ( 26) Ethan Humphrey          11   23:58.5
  7   ( 35) Eli Bergemann           9    26:42.1

  3.    71  Drummond                                    (21:29.0  107:24.9 5:53.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ben Giesregen           11   18:08.8
  2     12  Tristan Scully          9    21:19.1
  3     14  Rory Krueger            10   21:51.3
  4     17  Manny Milam             10   22:03.6
  5     27  Adam Kostka             10   24:02.1
  6   ( 34) Wyatt Wiezorek          12   26:18.1
  7   ( 43) Max Jaeger              9    32:09.3

  4.    88  Ladysmith                                   (22:53.2  114:25.711:05.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Owen Stibak             12   18:54.3
  2      9  Nolan Posewitz          11   20:45.2
  3     11  Kaden White             10   21:19.0
  4     24  Seth Meyers             11   23:27.6
  5     40  Aaron Hetke             9    29:59.6
  6   ( 45) Lukas Mikunda           9    33:35.7

  5.   122  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (24:53.3  124:26.512:06.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Brett Feather           11   19:04.8
  2     13  Maxim Severson          11   21:37.0
  3     25  Sven Briggs             10   23:57.2
  4     37  Jon Wendt               12   28:35.9
  5     42  Mason Zemke             11   31:11.6
  6   ( 46) Ryan Bittorf            10   37:13.3
  7   ( 47) Michael Spindler        12   37:19.2

  6.   130  Clear Lake                                  (24:07.6  120:38.0 4:03.4)
==========================================================
  1     18  Trent Abramczak         10   22:10.4
  2     20  Malachi Perry           9    22:19.4
  3     28  Haydin Cain             9    24:14.4
  4     31  Magnum Moggo            10   25:40.0
  5     33  Oliver Wood             9    26:13.8
  6   ( 39) Charles Schmidt         10   29:43.9
  7   ( 41) Noah Burlingame         9    30:23.0



  7.   143  Birchwood                                   (25:31.0  127:34.9 8:07.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Gunnar Corry            11   20:49.2
  2     29  Landon Ragsdale         11   24:35.0
  3     30  Drake Rademaker         11   25:24.0
  4     36  Everett Hafenstein-J    11   27:50.5
  5     38  Cole Ragsdale           9    28:56.2
  6   ( 44) Sawyer Hart             9    32:52.4



                                           
                                           
                                  Bruce Invitational
                             Hosted by Bruce High School
                    Dodson's Family Recreational Area | Bruce, WI
                                           
                                  Semptember 2, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ben Giesregen      11   Drummond                     18:08.8  5:51 
    2    2 Matthew Hirtreiter 10   Chequamegon                  18:27.2  5:57 
    3    3 Ashton Rogge       9    Bloomer                      18:41.2  6:01 
    4    4 Owen Stibak        12   Ladysmith                    18:54.3  6:06 
    5      Caidon Scheps      12   Turtle Lake                  19:03.1  6:08 
    6    5 Brett Feather      11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   19:04.8  6:09 
    7      Chester Lang       11   New Auburn                   19:37.1  6:19 
    8    6 Jacoby Otto        10   Bloomer                      19:43.0  6:21 
    9    7 Cooper Michalski   12   Chequamegon                  20:02.8  6:28 
   10    8 Leif Lundgren      11   Bloomer                      20:13.5  6:31 
   11      Connor Ptacek      12   Bruce                        20:21.8  6:34 
   12      Charlie Charbonnea 12   Colfax                       20:29.7  6:36 
   13    9 Nolan Posewitz     11   Ladysmith                    20:45.2  6:41 
   14   10 Gunnar Corry       11   Birchwood                    20:49.2  6:43 
   15   11 Kaden White        10   Ladysmith                    21:19.0  6:52 
   16   12 Tristan Scully     9    Drummond                     21:19.1  6:52 
   17      Caleb Bailey       10   Colfax                       21:19.2  6:52 
   18   13 Maxim Severson     11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   21:37.0  6:58 
   19   14 Rory Krueger       10   Drummond                     21:51.3  7:03 
   20   15 Bently Jorgensen   10   Chequamegon                  21:59.7  7:05 
   21   16 Zachery Roberts    11   Chequamegon                  22:02.3  7:06 
   22   17 Manny Milam        10   Drummond                     22:03.6  7:07 
   23   18 Trent Abramczak    10   Clear Lake                   22:10.4  7:09 
   24      Gavin Snyder       9    Turtle Lake                  22:10.5  7:09 
   25   19 John Holden        11   Bloomer                      22:19.1  7:11 
   26   20 Malachi Perry      9    Clear Lake                   22:19.4  7:12 
   27      Kaleb Schmidt      10   Siren                        22:22.2  7:13 
   28   21 Jacob Anderson     10   Bloomer                      22:24.6  7:13 
   29      Alex Dixon         12   Lake Holcombe                22:30.6  7:15 
   30      Josh Price         9    Bruce                        22:55.8  7:23 
   31      Colin Kurschner    10   Turtle Lake                  23:03.8  7:26 
   32   22 Dawson Duffield    11   Bloomer                      23:05.9  7:27 
   33   23 Lucas Walker       11   Chequamegon                  23:19.2  7:31 
   34   24 Seth Meyers        11   Ladysmith                    23:27.6  7:34 
   35   25 Sven Briggs        10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   23:57.2  7:43 
   36   26 Ethan Humphrey     11   Chequamegon                  23:58.5  7:43 
   37   27 Adam Kostka        10   Drummond                     24:02.1  7:45 
   38   28 Haydin Cain        9    Clear Lake                   24:14.4  7:49 
   39   29 Landon Ragsdale    11   Birchwood                    24:35.0  7:55 
   40      Cashton Robey      9    New Auburn                   24:46.8  7:59 
   41      Dayton Schock      12   Mellen                       24:49.9  8:00 
   42      Jack Leavens       9    Colfax                       25:09.8  8:06 
   43   30 Drake Rademaker    11   Birchwood                    25:24.0  8:11 
   44   31 Magnum Moggo       10   Clear Lake                   25:40.0  8:16 
   45   32 Langdon Jones      9    Bloomer                      25:57.0  8:22 
   46   33 Oliver Wood        9    Clear Lake                   26:13.8  8:27 
   47   34 Wyatt Wiezorek     12   Drummond                     26:18.1  8:28 
   48      Hayden Sarauer     11   Colfax                       26:37.4  8:35 
   49   35 Eli Bergemann      9    Chequamegon                  26:42.1  8:36 
   50      Owen Smith         12   Bloomer                      26:48.2  8:38 
   51      Andrew Amundson    11   Bruce                        26:57.5  8:41 
   52   36 Everett Hafenstein 11   Birchwood                    27:50.5  8:58 
   53      Aronne Christenson 12   Turtle Lake                  27:59.1  9:01 
   54   37 Jon Wendt          12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   28:35.9  9:13 
   55   38 Cole Ragsdale      9    Birchwood                    28:56.2  9:19 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   39 Charles Schmidt    10   Clear Lake                   29:43.9  9:35 
   57   40 Aaron Hetke        9    Ladysmith                    29:59.6  9:40 
   58   41 Noah Burlingame    9    Clear Lake                   30:23.0  9:47 
   59   42 Mason Zemke        11   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   31:11.6 10:03 
   60      Axel Beestman      9    Clear Lake                   31:48.8 10:15 
   61   43 Max Jaeger         9    Drummond                     32:09.3 10:21 
   62   44 Sawyer Hart        9    Birchwood                    32:52.4 10:35 
   63   45 Lukas Mikunda      9    Ladysmith                    33:35.7 10:49 
   64      Ryan Kirk          9    Clear Lake                   33:49.2 10:54 
   65      Zerek North        10   New Auburn                   35:53.7 11:34 
   66      Josiah Hable       12   Bloomer                      37:00.1 11:55 
   67   46 Ryan Bittorf       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   37:13.3 11:59 
   68   47 Michael Spindler   12   Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)   37:19.2 12:01 
   69      Nick Bruce         9    Imago Dei Academy            37:26.2 12:03 
   70      Hayden Wahlstrom   9    Imago Dei Academy            37:52.1 12:12 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


